
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Anna Morrison - (1133837) - Ulverston SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:06.72 427 H 17/11/19 ULVERSTON CLUB CHAMPS 2019 ULVERSTON Ulverston 4

1:06.73 427 H 13/01/19 2019 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Workington Ulverston 2

1:07.00 421 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield  2

1:07.66 409 H 22/09/19 Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet Cumbria Ulverston 3

1:07.90 405 H 30/04/17 Blackpool Rocks 2017 Blackpool Ulverston 3

1:07.94 404 H 02/04/17 Tynedale Invitational Meet 2017 Hexham Ulverston 3

1:08.45 395 H 08/02/20 2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Workington Ulverston 2

1:09.23 382 H 03/12/17 2017 Cumbria Winter Meet Workington Ulverston 3

1:09.35 380 H 01/05/16 Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool Ulverston 3

1:09.63 375 H 28/02/16 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Kendal Ulverston 2

1:09.64 375 H 11/06/16 2016 Copeland Graded Gala Whitehaven Ulverston 3

1:09.77 373 H 01/07/17 Kendal Mint Open Gala 2017 Kendall Ulverston 3

1:10.09 368 H 25/03/17 Ulverston Graded Open Meet Kendal Ulverston 3

1:10.35 364 H 15/10/16 Ulverston Club Championships 2016 Ulverston Ulverston 4

1:10.50 362 H 25/09/16 Workington 7th Presidents Open Meet Workington Ulverston 3

1:10.54 361 H 02/07/16 Kendal Mint Open Gala Kendal Ulverston 3

1:10.56 361 H 24/06/18 Ulverston ASC Club Champs 2018 Ulverston LC Ulverston 4

1:10.81 357 H 15/07/17 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala Leeds Ulverston 3

1:10.82 357 F 20/12/14 Ulverston Club Championships Ulverston Ulverston 4

1:10.93 355 H 03/12/16 2016 Cumbria Winter Meet Kendal Ulverston 3

1:11.44 348 H 13/01/16 Otters 100's Meet Ulverston Ulverston 4

1:12.00 339 F 14/03/15 2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Whitehaven  2

1:12.03 339 H 14/01/17 Cumbria Age Group & County Championships Workington Ulverston 4

1:12.05 339 H 10/06/17 Copeland ASC 2017 Graded Gala Whitehaven Ulverston 3

1:12.18 337 H 24/01/15 2015 Cumbria Winter Meet Workington  3

1:12.30 335 F 24/12/15 Ulverston Club Championships Ulverston Ulverston 4

1:13.49 319 H 14/03/15 2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Whitehaven  2
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1:13.49 319 H 14/03/15 2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Whitehaven  2

1:13.61 318 H 01/10/16 Ulverston Graded Age Group Meet 2016 Kendal Ulverston 3

1:13.82 315 H 26/09/15 Ulverston Graded Age Group Meet Kendal  3

1:14.07 312 H 04/07/15 Kendal Mint Open Gala 2015 Kendal  3

1:16.50 283 F 27/09/14 Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet Kendal Ulverston 3

1:17.45 273 H 25/04/15 Harrogate District Spa Town Meet Harrogate  3

1:22.22 228 H 14/06/14 Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala Whitehaven Ulverston 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.45 395 H 08/02/20 2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Workington Ulverston 2

1:06.72 427 H 17/11/19 ULVERSTON CLUB CHAMPS 2019 ULVERSTON Ulverston 4

1:07.66 409 H 22/09/19 Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet Cumbria Ulverston 3

1:06.73 427 H 13/01/19 2019 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Workington Ulverston 2

1:10.56 361 H 24/06/18 Ulverston ASC Club Champs 2018 Ulverston LC Ulverston 4

1:09.23 382 H 03/12/17 2017 Cumbria Winter Meet Workington Ulverston 3

1:10.81 357 H 15/07/17 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala Leeds Ulverston 3

1:09.77 373 H 01/07/17 Kendal Mint Open Gala 2017 Kendall Ulverston 3

1:12.05 339 H 10/06/17 Copeland ASC 2017 Graded Gala Whitehaven Ulverston 3

1:07.90 405 H 30/04/17 Blackpool Rocks 2017 Blackpool Ulverston 3

1:07.94 404 H 02/04/17 Tynedale Invitational Meet 2017 Hexham Ulverston 3

1:10.09 368 H 25/03/17 Ulverston Graded Open Meet Kendal Ulverston 3

1:12.03 339 H 14/01/17 Cumbria Age Group & County Championships Workington Ulverston 4

1:10.93 355 H 03/12/16 2016 Cumbria Winter Meet Kendal Ulverston 3

1:07.00 421 H 23/10/16 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield  2

1:10.35 364 H 15/10/16 Ulverston Club Championships 2016 Ulverston Ulverston 4

1:13.61 318 H 01/10/16 Ulverston Graded Age Group Meet 2016 Kendal Ulverston 3

1:10.50 362 H 25/09/16 Workington 7th Presidents Open Meet Workington Ulverston 3

1:10.54 361 H 02/07/16 Kendal Mint Open Gala Kendal Ulverston 3

1:09.64 375 H 11/06/16 2016 Copeland Graded Gala Whitehaven Ulverston 3

1:09.35 380 H 01/05/16 Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool Ulverston 3

1:09.63 375 H 28/02/16 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Kendal Ulverston 2

1:11.44 348 H 13/01/16 Otters 100's Meet Ulverston Ulverston 4

1:12.30 335 F 24/12/15 Ulverston Club Championships Ulverston Ulverston 4

1:13.82 315 H 26/09/15 Ulverston Graded Age Group Meet Kendal  3

1:14.07 312 H 04/07/15 Kendal Mint Open Gala 2015 Kendal  3

1:17.45 273 H 25/04/15 Harrogate District Spa Town Meet Harrogate  3

1:12.00 339 F 14/03/15 2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Whitehaven  2

1:13.49 319 H 14/03/15 2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Whitehaven  2

1:12.18 337 H 24/01/15 2015 Cumbria Winter Meet Workington  3

1:10.82 357 F 20/12/14 Ulverston Club Championships Ulverston Ulverston 4

1:16.50 283 F 27/09/14 Ulverston ASC Grade Age Group Meet Kendal Ulverston 3

1:22.22 228 H 14/06/14 Copeland ASC 19th Graded Gala Whitehaven Ulverston 3
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